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SterilTube

Our range of SterilTube air
sanitizing devices offers
models that are attentive to the
different needs of our
customers.

SterilTube 40, SterilTube 100
and SterilTube 150 differ In
their range of action, which

corresponds to the size of the

area of the environment.

SterilTube 40, a small size model, suitable to be placed in
small rooms or, for example, on the desk of your office.
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SterilTube 100, the intermediate and most versatile model
of the product range, Is ideal for a medium-sized room.
SterilTube 100 is able to sanitize up to 35.93 cubic meters
per hour.

SterilTube 150, the larger model, designed for larger
environments, has been designed to be applied directly to
the wall.

It also has the ablility to be managed by an app, which
makes It so practical and smart.
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They can be applied in any type of place: healthcare,
school, public, hotel, gyms, offices, homes, etc.

Attentive not only to the main feature of our product, but
also to its design, we offer a minimalist and functional line,
applicable both on a flat surface and on a vertical surface.

We also offer three color variants: white, black and gray /

aluminum.

All of our products, thanks to the development of cutting-
edge technology, are able to eliminate 99.9% of the

bacteria and viruses present in the air that is being
treated. This fact, combined with the continuous studies In

our laboratories, places us as a leader in our market
segment worldwide.




Product name

UV-C wavelength

Lamp life

Scope of sanitation

UV-C lamp

Voltage

Power consumption

Material

Power of UV-C radiation

Noise emissions (dB)

Degree of protection

Steril Tube 40

SterilTube 40

NO

265 nm-285 nm

90.000 hours

16 m3/h

YKP3535+IC

220 Vac/ 12 Vdc

18 Watt

Aluminum

5W

35,8 dB

0.75 Kg

382 mm

P42

2
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SterilTube 100

SterilTube 100

NO

265 nm-285 nm

90.000 hours

35.93 m3/h

YKP3535+IC

220 Vac/ 12 Vdc

24 Watt

Aluminum

5W

35 dB

1.5 Kg

600 mm

P42

2



Product name

UV-C wavelength

Lamp life

Scope of sanitation

UV-C lamp

Voltage

Power consumption

Material

Power of UV-C radiation

Noise emissions (dB)

Degree of protection

SterilTube 150

SterilTube 150

NO

265 nm-285 nm

90.000 hours

100.241 m3/h

YKP3535+IC

220 Vac /12 Vdc

35 Watt

Aluminum

5W

35 dB

2.5 Kg

1100 mm

P42

2



NOOR-UVC.COM



